503425496 08/06/2015 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3472130

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF ADDRESS	CHANGE OF ADDRESS		
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ				
		Name		Execution Date	
HARPSWELL HARMON	IY LLC			04/26/2015	
RECEIVING PARTY DA					
Name:	HARPSWELL HARMONY LLC				
Street Address:	74 MCKEEN STREET				
City:	BRUNS	BRUNSWICK			
State/Country:	MAINE	MAINE			
Postal Code:	04011	04011			
Fax Number:(202)		(202)263-4329			
		the e-mail address first; if that ; if that is unsuccessful, it will			
		2022634300			
	Email: docke		eting@sgrlaw.com		
Email:	•				
Correspondent Name:		DENNIS C. RODGERS			
Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	1	1055 THOMAS JEFFERSON ST	NW, STE 4	400	
Correspondent Name:	1		NW, STE 4	400	
Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	1 \	1055 THOMAS JEFFERSON ST	NW, STE 4	400	
Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	1 \	1055 THOMAS JEFFERSON ST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20007	NW, STE 4	100	
Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N	1 \	1055 THOMAS JEFFERSON ST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20007 034417 R 002	NW, STE 4	100 	
Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER:	1 \	1055 THOMAS JEFFERSON ST WASHINGTON, D.C. 20007 034417 R 002 DENNIS C RODGERS	NW, STE 4	100	

Maine Secretary of State



2015 Annual Report Electronic Filing Acknowledgment

For Limited Liability Companies on file as of December 31, 2014

Charter Number: 20062089DC DCN Number: 2150019067725 Legal Name: HARPSWELL HARMONY, LLC

Registered Agent's Name and Address:

ELLEN RODGERS 74 MCKEEN ST BRUNSWICK, ME 04011

Brief statement of the character of the business:

KNITWEAR DESIGN

Name and Address of Members, Managers or other Authorized Persons:

ELLEN RODGERS 74 MCKEEN STREET, BRUNSWICK, ME 04011

Date of Filing: April 26, 2015

Name and Capacity of Authorizing Party:

ELLEN RODGERS, OWNER/PRESIDENT

RECORDED: 08/06/2015